
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run -- Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Matt Koenigs 49 33 M 1 30-34 1 3 0:07:54.4 3 0:00:24.4 3 0:38:53.4 22.8MPH 11 0:00:35.6 1 0:22:51.6 5:43/M 1:10:39.4

2 Mark Doane 19 39 M 1 35-39 1 6 0:08:27.9 5 0:00:28.4 1 0:37:31.4 23.7MPH 17 0:00:37.4 13 0:28:27.4 7:07/M 1:15:32.5

3 Erik Deroche 16 37 M 2 35-39 1 5 0:08:13.6 16 0:00:52.5 2 0:38:26.9 23.1MPH 23 0:00:41.5 12 0:28:15.4 7:04/M 1:16:29.9

4 Wade Praeger 65 51 M 1 50-54 1 1 0:07:20.0 6 0:00:33.4 6 0:40:53.2 21.7MPH 12 0:00:35.7 10 0:28:00.4 7:00/M 1:17:22.7

5

TEAM- Bill Giller, Jim Gross, 

Kendall Townsend 96 67 M 1 Teams 2 27 0:11:04.5 4 0:00:27.6 12 0:42:09.7 21.1MPH 1 0:00:20.8 2 0:24:47.3 6:12/M 1:18:49.9

6 John Cain 9 45 M 1 45-49 1 21 0:10:37.5 15 0:00:52.1 5 0:40:15.1 22.1MPH 8 0:00:31.4 4 0:26:39.8 6:40/M 1:18:55.9

7 Marti Riemer 67 45 F 1 45-49 1 10 0:09:58.0 14 0:00:46.3 15 0:42:22.8 21.0MPH 20 0:00:38.5 3 0:25:52.4 6:28/M 1:19:38.0

8 Steven Wade 86 55 M 1 55-59 1 26 0:11:03.2 9 0:00:39.0 4 0:40:11.0 22.1MPH 9 0:00:34.3 7 0:27:32.3 6:53/M 1:19:59.8

9 Jeff Fairbanks 23 35 M 3 35-39 1 4 0:08:11.4 17 0:00:53.6 16 0:42:23.1 21.0MPH 30 0:00:47.1 9 0:27:52.4 6:58/M 1:20:07.6

10 Dan Edmonds 21 34 M 2 30-34 1 23 0:10:44.0 12 0:00:43.5 14 0:42:18.1 21.0MPH 13 0:00:36.5 8 0:27:34.7 6:54/M 1:21:56.8

11 John Diefel 18 43 M 1 40-44 1 12 0:10:06.7 27 0:01:08.7 13 0:42:13.1 21.0MPH 34 0:00:48.8 11 0:28:15.0 7:04/M 1:22:32.3

12 Greg Hixson 39 39 M 4 35-39 1 8 0:09:49.3 20 0:00:56.9 9 0:41:35.4 21.4MPH 15 0:00:37.0 21 0:30:12.1 7:33/M 1:23:10.7

13 Keri Fezzey 24 40 F 1 40-44 1 16 0:10:21.0 50 0:01:45.1 8 0:41:28.7 21.4MPH 50 0:01:04.3 16 0:29:12.4 7:18/M 1:23:51.5

14 Micki Hopkins 41 37 F 1 35-39 1 18 0:10:31.9 22 0:00:58.8 18 0:42:48.0 20.7MPH 25 0:00:42.4 19 0:29:44.1 7:26/M 1:24:45.2

15 Rosemary Allan 1 45 F 2 45-49 1 42 0:11:47.0 10 0:00:42.4 27 0:44:38.6 19.9MPH 36 0:00:50.8 5 0:27:05.4 6:46/M 1:25:04.2

16 John Coleman 13 42 M 2 40-44 1 14 0:10:08.6 45 0:01:38.7 17 0:42:35.2 20.9MPH 42 0:00:56.1 25 0:30:52.8 7:43/M 1:26:11.4

17 Patty Bredice 6 44 F 2 40-44 1 7 0:09:39.0 18 0:00:56.0 25 0:44:28.2 20.0MPH 19 0:00:38.2 24 0:30:46.4 7:42/M 1:26:27.8

18 Mike Bronn 7 50 M 2 50-54 1 59 0:13:15.7 19 0:00:56.5 11 0:42:04.6 21.1MPH 37 0:00:51.6 17 0:29:20.3 7:20/M 1:26:28.7

19 Richard Campbell 10 53 M 3 50-54 1 54 0:12:31.6 56 0:01:54.5 7 0:41:25.6 21.4MPH 55 0:01:09.3 18 0:29:33.5 7:23/M 1:26:34.5

20 Larry Clark 12 62 M 1 60-64 1 32 0:11:21.2 24 0:01:02.4 20 0:43:43.3 20.3MPH 21 0:00:40.3 20 0:30:11.9 7:33/M 1:26:59.1

21 Cody Fitzgibbon 25 20 M 1 20-24 1 29 0:11:12.1 34 0:01:21.3 38 0:47:14.7 18.8MPH 26 0:00:42.6 6 0:27:08.7 6:47/M 1:27:39.4

22 Ryan French 28 38 M 5 35-39 1 17 0:10:26.9 47 0:01:40.2 10 0:42:02.9 21.1MPH 10 0:00:35.2 38 0:33:03.6 8:16/M 1:27:48.8

23 Jon Wiley 90 18 M 1 15-19 1 9 0:09:57.6 28 0:01:10.0 41 0:47:32.6 18.7MPH 58 0:01:12.7 14 0:28:41.1 7:10/M 1:28:34.0

24 Mark Willingham 91 40 M 3 40-44 1 40 0:11:43.2 74 0:02:14.0 22 0:44:01.4 20.2MPH 74 0:01:34.4 15 0:29:06.0 7:17/M 1:28:39.0

25 Lisa Wayerski 87 53 F 1 50-54 1 25 0:10:57.9 48 0:01:40.2 23 0:44:17.1 20.1MPH 59 0:01:14.0 30 0:31:49.4 7:57/M 1:29:58.6

26 Ian Stewart 79 29 M 1 25-29 1 37 0:11:33.9 52 0:01:49.6 19 0:42:55.7 20.7MPH 39 0:00:54.9 40 0:33:15.4 8:19/M 1:30:29.5

27 Clark Parrish 61 61 M 2 60-64 1 20 0:10:34.6 63 0:02:02.2 21 0:43:45.9 20.3MPH 64 0:01:21.9 41 0:33:26.9 8:22/M 1:31:11.5

28 Andrew Wiley 88 16 M 2 15-19 1 34 0:11:31.6 23 0:01:00.8 24 0:44:18.9 20.0MPH 56 0:01:11.0 42 0:33:29.7 8:22/M 1:31:32.0

29 Fred Wiley 89 51 M 4 50-54 1 53 0:12:22.3 2 0:00:22.9 29 0:45:41.6 19.4MPH 62 0:01:19.3 35 0:32:34.1 8:09/M 1:32:20.2

30 Steve Pescher 63 52 M 5 50-54 1 15 0:10:09.7 42 0:01:31.6 28 0:44:45.4 19.8MPH 43 0:00:57.1 49 0:35:09.1 8:47/M 1:32:32.9

31 Scott Hale 33 59 M 2 55-59 1 49 0:12:07.7 40 0:01:29.6 30 0:45:48.0 19.4MPH 46 0:00:58.6 32 0:32:12.9 8:03/M 1:32:36.8

32 James Diedesch 17 33 M 3 30-34 1 45 0:11:55.2 21 0:00:57.0 39 0:47:18.8 18.8MPH 35 0:00:49.7 29 0:31:43.4 7:56/M 1:32:44.1

33 Denise Patterson 62 37 F 2 35-39 1 56 0:12:42.8 30 0:01:12.7 40 0:47:21.5 18.8MPH 48 0:00:59.3 23 0:30:41.2 7:40/M 1:32:57.5

34 Scott Johnston 45 42 M 4 40-44 1 60 0:13:16.9 41 0:01:31.1 33 0:46:26.2 19.1MPH 53 0:01:08.6 22 0:30:34.9 7:39/M 1:32:57.7

35 Brent Spilsbury 78 66 M 1 65-69 1 19 0:10:33.8 71 0:02:10.2 32 0:46:04.2 19.3MPH 63 0:01:21.5 37 0:33:01.6 8:15/M 1:33:11.3

36 Jennifer Fox 27 49 F 3 45-49 1 13 0:10:07.6 43 0:01:32.3 50 0:49:37.3 17.9MPH 31 0:00:47.1 26 0:31:11.5 7:48/M 1:33:15.8

37 Matthew Murphy 57 32 M 4 30-34 1 28 0:11:06.0 55 0:01:53.7 43 0:48:07.0 18.5MPH 44 0:00:57.4 28 0:31:17.6 7:49/M 1:33:21.7

38 Matthew Hertog 38 17 M 3 15-19 1 43 0:11:49.1 58 0:01:56.5 36 0:46:49.7 19.0MPH 73 0:01:33.6 27 0:31:16.2 7:49/M 1:33:25.1

39 Renee Reynolds 66 26 F 1 25-29 1 38 0:11:38.3 25 0:01:08.0 44 0:48:10.8 18.4MPH 40 0:00:54.9 31 0:32:07.0 8:02/M 1:33:59.0

40 Heather Barnhart 3 42 F 3 40-44 1 50 0:12:11.2 35 0:01:23.8 37 0:46:52.0 18.9MPH 54 0:01:09.1 36 0:32:39.6 8:10/M 1:34:15.7

41 Charlie Herron 37 55 M 3 55-59 1 51 0:12:18.2 75 0:02:14.8 26 0:44:37.3 19.9MPH 38 0:00:54.0 50 0:35:33.8 8:53/M 1:35:38.1

42 Jessica Burnett 8 31 F 1 30-34 1 52 0:12:19.5 26 0:01:08.0 31 0:45:59.5 19.3MPH 75 0:01:34.4 48 0:34:56.9 8:44/M 1:35:58.3

43 David Skrinde 75 48 M 2 45-49 1 46 0:11:56.7 53 0:01:49.9 35 0:46:33.6 19.1MPH 61 0:01:18.6 45 0:34:36.5 8:39/M 1:36:15.3

44 Nina Tallering 80 40 F 4 40-44 1 22 0:10:39.4 39 0:01:27.0 46 0:48:58.8 18.1MPH 45 0:00:58.3 44 0:34:31.1 8:38/M 1:36:34.6

45 Ryan Lemos 53 39 M 6 35-39 1 63 0:13:31.8 33 0:01:20.9 51 0:50:03.4 17.7MPH 18 0:00:37.6 33 0:32:18.3 8:05/M 1:37:52.0

46 Brittany Rowan 69 33 F 2 30-34 1 48 0:12:05.9 64 0:02:02.8 47 0:49:03.2 18.1MPH 72 0:01:32.6 43 0:33:36.1 8:24/M 1:38:20.6

47 Jan Howard 43 37 F 3 35-39 1 30 0:11:14.5 29 0:01:10.6 42 0:47:51.5 18.6MPH 27 0:00:42.6 57 0:38:23.5 9:36/M 1:39:22.7

48 Bob Horn 42 44 M 5 40-44 1 66 0:14:18.4 36 0:01:23.9 45 0:48:23.3 18.4MPH 41 0:00:55.5 46 0:34:37.8 8:39/M 1:39:38.9

49 Scott Spahr 77 35 M 7 35-39 1 62 0:13:24.9 80 0:02:36.0 49 0:49:35.4 17.9MPH 82 0:01:55.6 34 0:32:19.6 8:05/M 1:39:51.5

50 Chris Rowan 70 34 M 5 30-34 1 61 0:13:23.7 44 0:01:37.6 52 0:50:10.0 17.7MPH 80 0:01:52.1 39 0:33:13.6 8:18/M 1:40:17.0

51 Michelle Killingstad 48 31 F 3 30-34 1 57 0:12:57.9 32 0:01:16.6 53 0:50:18.5 17.7MPH 24 0:00:41.6 51 0:35:58.9 9:00/M 1:41:13.5

52 Chris Zimmerman 92 53 M 6 50-54 1 11 0:10:04.7 87 0:03:28.7 34 0:46:28.1 19.1MPH 68 0:01:29.2 68 0:41:41.4 10:25/M 1:43:12.1

53 Joshua Christos 11 15 M 4 15-19 1 2 0:07:38.1 49 0:01:41.4 70 0:57:53.5 15.3MPH 14 0:00:36.5 52 0:36:00.3 9:00/M 1:43:49.8

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results by BuDu Racing, LLC 

Clear Lake Triathlon 2014

Overall Results
Saturday, July 12, 2014
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-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run -- Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results by BuDu Racing, LLC 

54

TEAM- Mary Jane Chmelik, 

Frank Chmelik, Brian Chmelik 94 57 M 2 Teams 2 79 0:17:27.3 7 0:00:36.2 48 0:49:13.5 18.0MPH 5 0:00:26.6 53 0:36:19.0 9:05/M 1:44:02.6

55 Doug Illsley 44 68 M 2 65-69 1 47 0:12:03.1 51 0:01:48.2 55 0:52:22.4 17.0MPH 57 0:01:12.1 59 0:38:26.4 9:37/M 1:45:52.2

56 Tom Fitzgibbon 26 25 M 2 25-29 1 36 0:11:32.5 76 0:02:15.6 58 0:54:12.0 16.4MPH 77 0:01:46.3 58 0:38:24.3 9:36/M 1:48:10.7

57 O'Reilly Esther 59 33 F 4 30-34 1 65 0:13:43.7 85 0:02:49.5 57 0:53:44.3 16.5MPH 52 0:01:07.2 60 0:38:38.2 9:40/M 1:50:02.9

58 Troy Olsen 58 40 M 6 40-44 1 67 0:14:58.7 60 0:01:58.7 54 0:52:08.8 17.0MPH 85 0:02:04.4 62 0:39:01.6 9:45/M 1:50:12.2

59 E.P. Hackenberg 32 32 M 6 30-34 1 68 0:15:19.9 31 0:01:14.4 69 0:57:34.1 15.4MPH 16 0:00:37.0 54 0:36:35.6 9:09/M 1:51:21.0

60 Balisa Koetje 50 52 F 2 50-54 1 58 0:13:14.1 57 0:01:56.3 59 0:54:33.5 16.3MPH 66 0:01:25.4 69 0:41:50.2 10:28/M 1:52:59.5

61 Chris Ruacho 71 41 M 7 40-44 1 69 0:15:31.4 62 0:02:01.6 68 0:57:33.2 15.4MPH 4 0:00:25.9 56 0:37:35.2 9:24/M 1:53:07.3

62 Kimberly Griffith 31 40 F 5 40-44 1 33 0:11:28.8 72 0:02:10.4 86 1:06:50.5 13.3MPH 33 0:00:48.4 47 0:34:48.1 8:42/M 1:56:06.2

63 Debbie Lockwood 54 60 F 1 60-64 1 55 0:12:32.8 70 0:02:09.0 64 0:56:32.4 15.7MPH 51 0:01:06.9 76 0:44:25.5 11:06/M 1:56:46.6

64 Jessica Spahr 76 32 F 5 30-34 1 41 0:11:44.1 67 0:02:04.7 61 0:55:53.9 15.9MPH 84 0:02:02.0 78 0:45:31.3 11:23/M 1:57:16.0

65 Brian Haynes 35 30 M 7 30-34 1 82 0:18:00.2 81 0:02:38.4 66 0:57:17.5 15.5MPH 22 0:00:40.8 61 0:38:58.0 9:45/M 1:57:34.9

66 Tristan Bradford 5 17 M 5 15-19 1 31 0:11:15.3 68 0:02:05.0 76 0:59:58.0 14.8MPH 7 0:00:30.4 75 0:43:50.3 10:58/M 1:57:39.0

67 O'Reilly Gerard 60 41 M 8 40-44 1 85 0:18:18.2 78 0:02:23.4 63 0:56:01.9 15.9MPH 28 0:00:44.1 63 0:40:18.6 10:05/M 1:57:46.2

68 Dan Hockett 40 53 M 7 50-54 1 86 0:18:21.3 66 0:02:03.6 56 0:53:06.7 16.7MPH 79 0:01:47.9 72 0:42:54.1 10:44/M 1:58:13.6

69 Julie Josephson 47 32 F 6 30-34 1 64 0:13:34.7 82 0:02:42.5 67 0:57:23.9 15.5MPH 81 0:01:53.8 74 0:43:33.0 10:53/M 1:59:07.9

70

TEAM- Tara Day, Denise 

Robinson, Sarah Self 95 34 M 3 Teams 2 78 0:17:26.4 8 0:00:38.0 62 0:55:59.7 15.9MPH 6 0:00:28.7 77 0:45:10.7 11:18/M 1:59:43.5

71 Arlene Taylor 81 60 F 2 60-64 1 80 0:17:33.9 38 0:01:26.4 72 0:58:11.2 15.3MPH 69 0:01:29.5 64 0:41:25.3 10:21/M 2:00:06.3

72 Kelly Bradford 4 44 F 6 40-44 1 87 0:18:34.9 73 0:02:12.6 65 0:56:33.7 15.7MPH 70 0:01:31.6 70 0:42:16.2 10:34/M 2:01:09.0

73

TEAM- Linda Nichols, Virginia 

Chitwood, Karen Haynes 97 44 M 4 Teams 2 89 0:21:18.8 1 0:00:22.5 81 1:03:57.2 13.9MPH 3 0:00:23.2 55 0:37:23.6 9:21/M 2:03:25.3

74

TEAM- Yvonne Bacon, Carrie 

Glover, Eliza Moyer 93 57 M 5 Teams 2 77 0:17:25.4 11 0:00:43.5 84 1:06:41.3 13.3MPH 2 0:00:21.4 65 0:41:33.0 10:23/M 2:06:44.6

75 Bryon Scott 73 55 M 4 55-59 1 24 0:10:49.4 61 0:01:59.8 60 0:55:50.3 15.9MPH 60 0:01:15.3 86 0:57:26.6 14:22/M 2:07:21.4

76 Linda Mariz 56 65 F 1 65-69 1 44 0:11:53.3 37 0:01:24.1 75 0:59:52.6 14.8MPH 84 0:54:24.2 13:36/M 2:07:34.2

77 William George 29 75 M 1 70-99 1 71 0:16:03.3 89 0:05:56.0 78 1:01:59.7 14.3MPH 83 0:01:58.4 73 0:43:04.2 10:46/M 2:09:01.6

78 Anna Dean 15 30 F 7 30-34 1 70 0:15:55.7 83 0:02:47.7 88 1:07:56.9 13.1MPH 47 0:00:59.1 67 0:41:39.7 10:25/M 2:09:19.1

79 Becky Lancaster 52 27 F 2 25-29 1 76 0:16:53.8 54 0:01:51.1 87 1:07:53.6 13.1MPH 49 0:01:01.5 66 0:41:39.2 10:25/M 2:09:19.2

80 Becky Wade 85 57 F 1 55-59 1 35 0:11:31.9 46 0:01:38.9 71 0:57:58.1 15.3MPH 71 0:01:32.1 87 0:57:42.1 14:26/M 2:10:23.1

81 Gerald Bacon 2 58 M 5 55-59 1 84 0:18:15.9 86 0:03:19.5 74 0:59:08.1 15.0MPH 87 0:02:18.6 82 0:50:59.5 12:45/M 2:14:01.6

82 Christina Schmidt 72 37 F 4 35-39 1 73 0:16:28.6 79 0:02:34.4 77 1:01:38.1 14.4MPH 76 0:01:39.3 83 0:52:07.5 13:02/M 2:14:27.9

83 Alexis Pontikis 64 62 F 3 60-64 1 81 0:17:48.4 59 0:01:56.5 83 1:05:16.7 13.6MPH 78 0:01:46.6 79 0:48:01.1 12:00/M 2:14:49.3

84 Diane Faber 22 63 F 4 60-64 1 74 0:16:39.0 65 0:02:03.6 73 0:58:24.3 15.2MPH 65 0:01:21.9 88 0:57:42.5 14:26/M 2:16:11.3

85 Debra Kosky 51 56 F 2 55-59 1 75 0:16:53.4 84 0:02:48.6 79 1:02:14.4 14.3MPH 86 0:02:04.8 85 0:54:41.9 13:40/M 2:18:43.1

86 Kelly Turgeon 83 43 F 7 40-44 1 90 0:28:44.7 85 1:06:43.7 13.6MPH 67 0:01:25.4 71 0:42:22.8 10:36/M 2:19:16.6

87 Sharon Herring 36 53 F 3 50-54 1 72 0:16:25.5 77 0:02:21.1 80 1:02:33.0 14.2MPH 88 0:02:51.1 89 0:59:51.3 14:58/M 2:24:02.0

88 Kelly Loughlin 55 44 F 8 40-44 1 88 0:19:27.1 13 0:00:45.3 89 1:16:02.3 11.7MPH 32 0:00:48.1 81 0:50:05.6 12:31/M 2:27:08.4

89

TEAM-Erinn Rominger,  Linda 

Loughlin, Beau 98 42 M 6 Teams 2 83 0:18:07.8 69 0:02:07.7 90 1:16:03.2 11.7MPH 29 0:00:45.2 80 0:50:05.1 12:31/M 2:27:09.0

DNF Tina Cummings 14 50 F 50-54 1 39 0:11:38.7 88 0:04:42.3 82 1:05:01.9 13.7MPH
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Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 9 Renee Reynolds 66 26 1 0:11:38.3 1 0:01:08.0 1 0:48:10.8 1 0:00:54.9 1 0:32:07.0 1:33:59.0

2 26 Becky Lancaster 52 27 2 0:16:53.8 2 0:01:51.1 2 1:07:53.6 2 0:01:01.5 2 0:41:39.2 2:09:19.2

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 11 Jessica Burnett 8 31 3 0:12:19.5 1 0:01:08.0 1 0:45:59.5 5 0:01:34.4 2 0:34:56.9 1:35:58.3

2 13 Brittany Rowan 69 33 2 0:12:05.9 3 0:02:02.8 2 0:49:03.2 4 0:01:32.6 1 0:33:36.1 1:38:20.6

3 15 Michelle Killingstad 48 31 4 0:12:57.9 2 0:01:16.6 3 0:50:18.5 1 0:00:41.6 3 0:35:58.9 1:41:13.5

4 16 O'Reilly Esther 59 33 6 0:13:43.7 7 0:02:49.5 4 0:53:44.3 3 0:01:07.2 4 0:38:38.2 1:50:02.9

5 20 Jessica Spahr 76 32 1 0:11:44.1 4 0:02:04.7 5 0:55:53.9 7 0:02:02.0 7 0:45:31.3 1:57:16.0

6 21 Julie Josephson 47 32 5 0:13:34.7 5 0:02:42.5 6 0:57:23.9 6 0:01:53.8 6 0:43:33.0 1:59:07.9

7 25 Anna Dean 15 30 7 0:15:55.7 6 0:02:47.7 7 1:07:56.9 2 0:00:59.1 5 0:41:39.7 2:09:19.1

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Micki Hopkins 41 37 1 0:10:31.9 1 0:00:58.8 1 0:42:48.0 1 0:00:42.4 1 0:29:44.1 1:24:45.2

2 7 Denise Patterson 62 37 3 0:12:42.8 3 0:01:12.7 2 0:47:21.5 3 0:00:59.3 2 0:30:41.2 1:32:57.5

3 14 Jan Howard 43 37 2 0:11:14.5 2 0:01:10.6 3 0:47:51.5 2 0:00:42.6 3 0:38:23.5 1:39:22.7

4 28 Christina Schmidt 72 37 4 0:16:28.6 4 0:02:34.4 4 1:01:38.1 4 0:01:39.3 4 0:52:07.5 2:14:27.9

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Keri Fezzey 24 40 2 0:10:21.0 5 0:01:45.1 1 0:41:28.7 5 0:01:04.3 1 0:29:12.4 1:23:51.5

2 5 Patty Bredice 6 44 1 0:09:39.0 2 0:00:56.0 2 0:44:28.2 1 0:00:38.2 2 0:30:46.4 1:26:27.8

3 10 Heather Barnhart 3 42 5 0:12:11.2 3 0:01:23.8 3 0:46:52.0 6 0:01:09.1 3 0:32:39.6 1:34:15.7

4 12 Nina Tallering 80 40 3 0:10:39.4 4 0:01:27.0 4 0:48:58.8 4 0:00:58.3 4 0:34:31.1 1:36:34.6

5 18 Kimberly Griffith 31 40 4 0:11:28.8 6 0:02:10.4 7 1:06:50.5 3 0:00:48.4 5 0:34:48.1 1:56:06.2

6 23 Kelly Bradford 4 44 6 0:18:34.9 7 0:02:12.6 5 0:56:33.7 8 0:01:31.6 6 0:42:16.2 2:01:09.0

7 32 Kelly Turgeon 83 43 8 0:28:44.7 6 1:06:43.7 7 0:01:25.4 7 0:42:22.8 2:19:16.6

8 34 Kelly Loughlin 55 44 7 0:19:27.1 1 0:00:45.3 8 1:16:02.3 2 0:00:48.1 8 0:50:05.6 2:27:08.4

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Marti Riemer 67 45 1 0:09:58.0 2 0:00:46.3 1 0:42:22.8 1 0:00:38.5 1 0:25:52.4 1:19:38.0

2 4 Rosemary Allan 1 45 3 0:11:47.0 1 0:00:42.4 2 0:44:38.6 3 0:00:50.8 2 0:27:05.4 1:25:04.2

3 8 Jennifer Fox 27 49 2 0:10:07.6 3 0:01:32.3 3 0:49:37.3 2 0:00:47.1 3 0:31:11.5 1:33:15.8

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 6 Lisa Wayerski 87 53 1 0:10:57.9 1 0:01:40.2 1 0:44:17.1 1 0:01:14.0 1 0:31:49.4 1:29:58.6

2 17 Balisa Koetje 50 52 3 0:13:14.1 2 0:01:56.3 2 0:54:33.5 2 0:01:25.4 2 0:41:50.2 1:52:59.5

3 33 Sharon Herring 36 53 4 0:16:25.5 3 0:02:21.1 3 1:02:33.0 3 0:02:51.1 3 0:59:51.3 2:24:02.0

DNF DNF Tina Cummings 14 50 2 0:11:38.7 4 0:04:42.3 4 1:05:01.9

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 27 Becky Wade 85 57 1 0:11:31.9 1 0:01:38.9 1 0:57:58.1 1 0:01:32.1 2 0:57:42.1 2:10:23.1

2 31 Debra Kosky 51 56 2 0:16:53.4 2 0:02:48.6 2 1:02:14.4 2 0:02:04.8 1 0:54:41.9 2:18:43.1

Female 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Clear Lake Triathlon 2014

Age Group/Category Results
Saturday, July 12, 2014
*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com. 

Results by BuDu Racing, LLC  

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Age Group_Category Page 3 of 6



Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com. 

Results by BuDu Racing, LLC  

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 19 Debbie Lockwood 54 60 1 0:12:32.8 4 0:02:09.0 1 0:56:32.4 1 0:01:06.9 2 0:44:25.5 1:56:46.6

2 22 Arlene Taylor 81 60 3 0:17:33.9 1 0:01:26.4 2 0:58:11.2 3 0:01:29.5 1 0:41:25.3 2:00:06.3

3 29 Alexis Pontikis 64 62 4 0:17:48.4 2 0:01:56.5 4 1:05:16.7 4 0:01:46.6 3 0:48:01.1 2:14:49.3

4 30 Diane Faber 22 63 2 0:16:39.0 3 0:02:03.6 3 0:58:24.3 2 0:01:21.9 4 0:57:42.5 2:16:11.3

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 24 Linda Mariz 56 65 1 0:11:53.3 1 0:01:24.1 1 0:59:52.6 1 0:54:24.2 2:07:34.2

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 17 Jon Wiley 90 18 2 0:09:57.6 2 0:01:10.0 3 0:47:32.6 4 0:01:12.7 1 0:28:41.1 1:28:34.0

2 21 Andrew Wiley 88 16 4 0:11:31.6 1 0:01:00.8 1 0:44:18.9 3 0:01:11.0 3 0:33:29.7 1:31:32.0

3 29 Matthew Hertog 38 17 5 0:11:49.1 4 0:01:56.5 2 0:46:49.7 5 0:01:33.6 2 0:31:16.2 1:33:25.1

4 37 Joshua Christos 11 15 1 0:07:38.1 3 0:01:41.4 4 0:57:53.5 2 0:00:36.5 4 0:36:00.3 1:43:49.8

5 44 Tristan Bradford 5 17 3 0:11:15.3 5 0:02:05.0 5 0:59:58.0 1 0:00:30.4 5 0:43:50.3 1:57:39.0

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 15 Cody Fitzgibbon 25 20 1 0:11:12.1 1 0:01:21.3 1 0:47:14.7 1 0:00:42.6 1 0:27:08.7 1:27:39.4

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 19 Ian Stewart 79 29 2 0:11:33.9 1 0:01:49.6 1 0:42:55.7 1 0:00:54.9 1 0:33:15.4 1:30:29.5

2 39 Tom Fitzgibbon 26 25 1 0:11:32.5 2 0:02:15.6 2 0:54:12.0 2 0:01:46.3 2 0:38:24.3 1:48:10.7

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Matt Koenigs 49 33 1 0:07:54.4 1 0:00:24.4 1 0:38:53.4 1 0:00:35.6 1 0:22:51.6 1:10:39.4

2 8 Dan Edmonds 21 34 2 0:10:44.0 2 0:00:43.5 2 0:42:18.1 2 0:00:36.5 2 0:27:34.7 1:21:56.8

3 25 James Diedesch 17 33 4 0:11:55.2 3 0:00:57.0 3 0:47:18.8 5 0:00:49.7 4 0:31:43.4 1:32:44.1

4 28 Matthew Murphy 57 32 3 0:11:06.0 6 0:01:53.7 4 0:48:07.0 6 0:00:57.4 3 0:31:17.6 1:33:21.7

5 35 Chris Rowan 70 34 5 0:13:23.7 5 0:01:37.6 5 0:50:10.0 7 0:01:52.1 5 0:33:13.6 1:40:17.0

6 41 E.P. Hackenberg 32 32 6 0:15:19.9 4 0:01:14.4 7 0:57:34.1 3 0:00:37.0 6 0:36:35.6 1:51:21.0

7 43 Brian Haynes 35 30 7 0:18:00.2 7 0:02:38.4 6 0:57:17.5 4 0:00:40.8 7 0:38:58.0 1:57:34.9

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Mark Doane 19 39 3 0:08:27.9 1 0:00:28.4 1 0:37:31.4 3 0:00:37.4 3 0:28:27.4 1:15:32.5

2 3 Erik Deroche 16 37 2 0:08:13.6 2 0:00:52.5 2 0:38:26.9 5 0:00:41.5 2 0:28:15.4 1:16:29.9

3 7 Jeff Fairbanks 23 35 1 0:08:11.4 3 0:00:53.6 5 0:42:23.1 6 0:00:47.1 1 0:27:52.4 1:20:07.6

4 10 Greg Hixson 39 39 4 0:09:49.3 4 0:00:56.9 3 0:41:35.4 2 0:00:37.0 4 0:30:12.1 1:23:10.7

5 16 Ryan French 28 38 5 0:10:26.9 6 0:01:40.2 4 0:42:02.9 1 0:00:35.2 7 0:33:03.6 1:27:48.8

6 32 Ryan Lemos 53 39 7 0:13:31.8 5 0:01:20.9 7 0:50:03.4 4 0:00:37.6 5 0:32:18.3 1:37:52.0

7 34 Scott Spahr 77 35 6 0:13:24.9 7 0:02:36.0 6 0:49:35.4 7 0:01:55.6 6 0:32:19.6 1:39:51.5

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 9 John Diefel 18 43 1 0:10:06.7 1 0:01:08.7 1 0:42:13.1 3 0:00:48.8 1 0:28:15.0 1:22:32.3

2 11 John Coleman 13 42 2 0:10:08.6 4 0:01:38.7 2 0:42:35.2 5 0:00:56.1 4 0:30:52.8 1:26:11.4

3 18 Mark Willingham 91 40 3 0:11:43.2 7 0:02:14.0 3 0:44:01.4 7 0:01:34.4 2 0:29:06.0 1:28:39.0

4 26 Scott Johnston 45 42 4 0:13:16.9 3 0:01:31.1 4 0:46:26.2 6 0:01:08.6 3 0:30:34.9 1:32:57.7

5 33 Bob Horn 42 44 5 0:14:18.4 2 0:01:23.9 5 0:48:23.3 4 0:00:55.5 5 0:34:37.8 1:39:38.9

6 40 Troy Olsen 58 40 6 0:14:58.7 5 0:01:58.7 6 0:52:08.8 8 0:02:04.4 7 0:39:01.6 1:50:12.2

7 42 Chris Ruacho 71 41 7 0:15:31.4 6 0:02:01.6 8 0:57:33.2 1 0:00:25.9 6 0:37:35.2 1:53:07.3

8 45 O'Reilly Gerard 60 41 8 0:18:18.2 8 0:02:23.4 7 0:56:01.9 2 0:00:44.1 8 0:40:18.6 1:57:46.2

Male 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 20 to 24
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 15 to 19
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 65 to 69
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Female 60 to 64
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --
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Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about your timing results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com. 

Results by BuDu Racing, LLC  

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 5 John Cain 9 45 1 0:10:37.5 1 0:00:52.1 1 0:40:15.1 1 0:00:31.4 1 0:26:39.8 1:18:55.9

2 31 David Skrinde 75 48 2 0:11:56.7 2 0:01:49.9 2 0:46:33.6 2 0:01:18.6 2 0:34:36.5 1:36:15.3

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 Wade Praeger 65 51 1 0:07:20.0 2 0:00:33.4 1 0:40:53.2 1 0:00:35.7 1 0:28:00.4 1:17:22.7

2 12 Mike Bronn 7 50 6 0:13:15.7 3 0:00:56.5 3 0:42:04.6 2 0:00:51.6 2 0:29:20.3 1:26:28.7

3 13 Richard Campbell 10 53 5 0:12:31.6 5 0:01:54.5 2 0:41:25.6 4 0:01:09.3 3 0:29:33.5 1:26:34.5

4 22 Fred Wiley 89 51 4 0:12:22.3 1 0:00:22.9 5 0:45:41.6 5 0:01:19.3 4 0:32:34.1 1:32:20.2

5 23 Steve Pescher 63 52 3 0:10:09.7 4 0:01:31.6 4 0:44:45.4 3 0:00:57.1 5 0:35:09.1 1:32:32.9

6 36 Chris Zimmerman 92 53 2 0:10:04.7 7 0:03:28.7 6 0:46:28.1 6 0:01:29.2 6 0:41:41.4 1:43:12.1

7 46 Dan Hockett 40 53 7 0:18:21.3 6 0:02:03.6 7 0:53:06.7 7 0:01:47.9 7 0:42:54.1 1:58:13.6

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 6 Steven Wade 86 55 2 0:11:03.2 1 0:00:39.0 1 0:40:11.0 1 0:00:34.3 1 0:27:32.3 1:19:59.8

2 24 Scott Hale 33 59 3 0:12:07.7 2 0:01:29.6 3 0:45:48.0 3 0:00:58.6 2 0:32:12.9 1:32:36.8

3 30 Charlie Herron 37 55 4 0:12:18.2 4 0:02:14.8 2 0:44:37.3 2 0:00:54.0 3 0:35:33.8 1:35:38.1

4 47 Bryon Scott 73 55 1 0:10:49.4 3 0:01:59.8 4 0:55:50.3 4 0:01:15.3 5 0:57:26.6 2:07:21.4

5 49 Gerald Bacon 2 58 5 0:18:15.9 5 0:03:19.5 5 0:59:08.1 5 0:02:18.6 4 0:50:59.5 2:14:01.6

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 14 Larry Clark 12 62 2 0:11:21.2 1 0:01:02.4 1 0:43:43.3 1 0:00:40.3 1 0:30:11.9 1:26:59.1

2 20 Clark Parrish 61 61 1 0:10:34.6 2 0:02:02.2 2 0:43:45.9 2 0:01:21.9 2 0:33:26.9 1:31:11.5

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 27 Brent Spilsbury 78 66 1 0:10:33.8 2 0:02:10.2 1 0:46:04.2 2 0:01:21.5 1 0:33:01.6 1:33:11.3

2 38 Doug Illsley 44 68 2 0:12:03.1 1 0:01:48.2 2 0:52:22.4 1 0:01:12.1 2 0:38:26.4 1:45:52.2

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 48 William George 29 75 1 0:16:03.3 1 0:05:56.0 1 1:01:59.7 1 0:01:58.4 1 0:43:04.2 2:09:01.6

Overall* Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1

TEAM- Bill Giller, Jim 

Gross, Kendall Townsend 96 67 1 0:11:04.5 2 0:00:27.6 1 0:42:09.7 1 0:00:20.8 1 0:24:47.3 1:18:49.9

2 2

TEAM- Mary Jane Chmelik, 

Frank Chmelik, Brian 

Chmelik 94 57 4 0:17:27.3 3 0:00:36.2 2 0:49:13.5 4 0:00:26.6 2 0:36:19.0 1:44:02.6

3 3

TEAM- Tara Day, Denise 

Robinson, Sarah Self 95 34 3 0:17:26.4 4 0:00:38.0 3 0:55:59.7 5 0:00:28.7 5 0:45:10.7 1:59:43.5

4 4

TEAM- Linda Nichols, 

Virginia Chitwood, Karen 

Haynes 97 44 6 0:21:18.8 1 0:00:22.5 4 1:03:57.2 3 0:00:23.2 3 0:37:23.6 2:03:25.3

5 5

TEAM- Yvonne Bacon, 

Carrie Glover, Eliza Moyer 93 57 2 0:17:25.4 5 0:00:43.5 5 1:06:41.3 2 0:00:21.4 4 0:41:33.0 2:06:44.6

6 6

TEAM-Erinn Rominger,  

Linda Loughlin, Beau 98 42 5 0:18:07.8 6 0:02:07.7 6 1:16:03.2 6 0:00:45.2 6 0:50:05.1 2:27:09.0

Teams
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 70 and over
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 65 to 69
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 60 to 64
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

Male 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time

1 Trey Herron Bellingham 110 14 M 1 Youth Male 0:12:44.1

2 Maggie Delaney Arlington 102 12 F 1 Youth Female 0:13:49.5

3 Riis Weich Bellingham 139 10 M 2 Youth Male 0:14:29.5

4 Jacob Tallering Anacortes 129 9 M 3 Youth Male 0:14:45.3

5 Carter Weener Blaine 131 10 M 4 Youth Male 0:15:56.2

6 Mimi Fox Everett 135 12 F 2 Youth Female 0:16:18.4

7 Zane Hoffmann Bellingham 113 11 M 5 Youth Male 0:16:30.9

8 Ben Richey Lake Stevens 122 13 M 6 Youth Male 0:16:43.0

9 Holden Berg Arlington 99 12 M 7 Youth Male 0:16:49.4

10 Rylan Richey Lake Stevens 124 10 M 8 Youth Male 0:17:01.3

11 Camden Doane Ruston 105 8 M 9 Youth Male 0:17:04.3

12 Ryan Diefel Bellingham 104 10 M 10 Youth Male 0:17:11.9

13 Kellen Richey Lake Stevens 123 12 M 11 Youth Male 0:17:20.5

14 Anna Foster Stanwood 140 13 F 3 Youth Female 0:17:21.2

15 Tyler Edmonds Arlington 108 10 M 12 Youth Male 0:18:00.2

16 Cameron Pescuek Bellingham 132 8 M 13 Youth Male 0:18:54.3

17 Avery Weener Blaine 130 6 M 14 Youth Male 0:18:56.8

18 Jonathan McNeil Mount Vernon 142 11 M 15 Youth Male 0:19:16.9

19 Kyle Diefel Bellingham 103 8 M 16 Youth Male 0:19:32.1

20 Maggie Higgins Marysville 112 11 F 4 Youth Female 0:20:03.8

21 Jackson Rogers Bellingham 125 7 M 17 Youth Male 0:20:18.3

22 C.J. Ruacho Burlington 127 11 M 18 Youth Male 0:20:36.1

23 Eleanor Petersen Bellingham 120 8 F 5 Youth Female 0:20:49.1

24 Noah Edmonds Arlington 107 8 M 19 Youth Male 0:22:04.1

25 Kamden Ignac Bellingham 133 10 F 6 Youth Female 0:22:08.5

26 Payton Gandee Lake Stevens 136 9 F 7 Youth Female 0:22:18.8

27 Logan Rogers Bellingham 126 5 M 20 Youth Male 0:22:21.9

28 Calvin Higgins Marysville 111 8 M 21 Youth Male 0:22:44.4

29 Katelyn Murphy Wenatchee 118 8 F 8 Youth Female 0:22:45.4

30 Myla Doane Ruston 106 6 F 9 Youth Female 0:23:18.4

31 Boden Foster Stanwood 141 9 M 22 Youth Male 0:23:58.3

32 Eva Tallering Anacortes 128 5 F 10 Youth Female0:26:13.4

33 Marley Gandee Lake Stevens 137 7 F 11 Youth Female0:27:02.3

34 Lilly Norman Oak Harbor 144 7 F 12 Youth Female0:28:18.5

35 Nolan Cain Tukwila 101 5 M 23 Youth Male 0:28:23.3

36 Maddie Leyda Lake Stevens 138 7 F 13 Youth Female0:28:37.1

37 Micah McNeil Mount Vernon 143 6 M 24 Youth Male 0:31:06.7

38 Kenzie Murphy Wenatchee 119 6 F 14 Youth Female0:35:26.5

39 Cohen Fairbanks Carnation 134 4 M 25 Youth Male 0:40:24.3

40 Nathan Cain Tukwila 100 4 M 26 Youth Male 0:44:48.2

Overall Finish List

Saturday, July 12, 2014
If you have a question about your timing results, please 

email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Clear Lake Triathlon 2014 Youth Tri

Youth Page 6 of 6


